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Event-No. 201
50m Breaststroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Layla Fischler 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:53.22
2 Ida Köpp 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:52.95
3 Alexandra Krause 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:51.58
4 Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:47.48
5 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie 2006 GER Hamburger SC 00:47.84
6 Samantha Jagt 2007 NED de Devel 00:52.54
7 Nilay Sprang 2006 GER Hamburger SC 00:53.12
8 Malin Friedrich 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:53.89
9

Heat 2
0
1 Caala Rahn 2005 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:47.30
2 Leonie Keil 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:46.55
3 Susanna Prochaska 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:45.42
4 Laura Wilsdorf 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:43.92
5 Evangelia Vogel 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:43.97
6 Victoria Marie Gundel 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:46.42
7 Anna Munk Fuglsang 2005 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 00:46.83
8 Asha Lobberegt 2005 NED de Devel 00:47.78
9

Heat 3
0
1 Tyra Littorin 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:43.16
2 Hanna Stenzel 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:42.74
3 Carolin Mäder 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:41.92
4 Lara Weidauer 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:40.16
5 Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:41.48
6 Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:42.71
7 Maya Schwabe 2004 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:42.88
8 Vivien Crummenerl 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:43.62
9

Event-No. 202
50m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Steven Jahnke 2004 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:46.80
2 Franz Schreiber 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:46.24
3 William Lundblad 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:45.27
4 Bruno Eggert 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:39.34
5 Linus Merten Simonides 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:44.62
6 Milan Schmalz 2004 GER Preetzer TSV 00:45.47
7 Markus Qvarfordh 2004 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:46.41
8 Jul Levi Strunz 2006 GER Berliner TSC 00:47.17
9

Heat 2
0
1 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:41.91
2 Lucas Lehmann 2003 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:40.80
3 Julian Schlag 2003 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:39.55
4 Finn Arik Schwermer 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:38.54
5 Malthe Elkjær 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:39.28
6 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:39.99
7 Jonas Böcklein 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:41.75
8 Kalle Edelhamre 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:42.49
9
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Event-No. 202
50m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 3
0
1 Cedric von der Reith 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:39.22
2 Esben F. Buchwaldt 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:38.22
3 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:37.96
4 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:36.17
5 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:36.41
6 Ahmed Sadoon 2002 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:38.00
7 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.55
8 Wilhelm Böttcher 2002 GER Berliner TSC 00:39.38
9

Heat 4
0
1 Anders Eenberg 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:36.51
2 Jakob Grene 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.94
3 Malthe Levisen 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:35.48
4 Lawrence Langley 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:34.21
5 Mads Sørensen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:35.12
6 Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:35.74
7 Steven Gebel 2001 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 00:36.34
8 Malthe Letting 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:36.80
9

Event-No. 205
100m Individual Medley Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Lotte Lenia Kilian 2003 GER Berliner TSC 01:18.37
2 Andrea Schulz Mikkelsen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:17.88
3 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:16.72
4 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:15.49
5 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:16.34
6 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:16.84
7 Lærke Høgsted 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 01:17.95
8 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:18.79
9

Heat 2
0
1 Sara Kjellnäs 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.66
2 Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:16.44
3 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:14.67
4 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:12.89
5 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:13.55
6 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:15.91
7 Wilma Svensson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.64
8 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:16.76
9

Heat 3
0
1 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:13.57
2 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:12.78
3 Michelle Jatta 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:11.10
4 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:09.81
5 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:10.36
6 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:12.26
7 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:13.29
8 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:13.93
9
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Event-No. 205
100m Individual Medley Women Final
Heat 4
0
1 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:10.61
2 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:09.24
3 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:08.05
4 Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:07.29
5 Klaudia W. Mogensen 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:07.69
6 Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:08.25
7 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:09.25
8 Verena Denk 1999 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 01:10.89
9

Heat 5
0
1 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:07.08
2 Kalinka T. Mogensen 1995 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:05.71
3 Louise B. Dalgaard 1990 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:05.01
4 Mie Ø. Nielsen 1996 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:02.21
5 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:03.82
6 Margarethe Hummel 1997 GER SG Neukölln Berlin 01:05.21
7 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.95
8 Annie Lindström 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:07.79
9

Event-No. 206
100m Individual Medley Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Tarek Kassab Bachi 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:12.58
2 Samuel Kvist 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:10.60
3 Ivo Mix 2000 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:08.99
4 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:03.17
5 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:04.04
6 Oliver Christensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:09.27
7 Sören Förster 2000 GER Berliner TSC 01:10.83
8 Lasse Jensen 2000 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:12.67
9

Heat 2
0
1 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:05.76
2 Ari Friðriksson 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 01:05.58
3 Ásgeir Beinteinn Árnason 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 01:03.01
4 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.63
5 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.11
6 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:03.96
7 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:05.63
8 Oliver Kramer Andersen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.34
9

Heat 3
0
1 Marcus Brandborg 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:02.18
2 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:01.67
3 Kevin Großer 1997 GER Berliner TSC 00:59.81
4 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.39
5 Nicolas Blanch 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:59.40
6 Lasse Dall 1997 DEN Odder IGF 01:00.26
7 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.68
8 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.28
9
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Event-No. 206
100m Individual Medley Men Final
Heat 4
0
1 Sebastian Müller 1987 GER Berliner TSC 01:00.36
2 Nils Frese 1984 GER SGS Hannover 01:00.15
3 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:58.42
4 Viktor B. Bromer 1993 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:57.65
5 Timo Zwiesigk 1995 GER Berliner TSC 00:57.95
6 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:00.06
7 Christian Rasmussen 1993 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:00.18
8 Lasse Schrøder Jakobsen 1993 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:00.57
9

Event-No. 207
50m Backstroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Marie Lehmann 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:49.14
2 Ida Köpp 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:48.36
3 Jolyne Kowalle 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:43.59
4 Nelia Will 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:42.06
5 Sophie Niethe 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:42.35
6 Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:44.23
7 Sveda Naima Grude 2006 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:48.67
8 Charlotte Luisa Kopp 2006 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:49.25
9

Heat 2
0
1 Shirley Danielack 2005 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:42.23
2 Asha Lobberegt 2005 NED de Devel 00:41.55
3 Evangelia Vogel 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:39.94
4 Lara Langhein 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:38.03
5 Susanna Prochaska 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:39.12
6 Finja Schönerstedt 2005 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:41.38
7 Anna-Kythera Krause 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:42.19
8 Zinna Bengtsson Nimander 2005 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:42.55
9

Heat 3
0
1 Tyra Littorin 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:38.73
2 Hannah Matthias 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:38.07
3 Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:37.59
4 Lara Weidauer 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:36.30
5 Elisa Steinhöfel 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:36.59
6 Christina M. Glargaard 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.59
7 Svava Kj. Gregersen 2004 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:38.28
8 Mia Pfäffle 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:38.75
9
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Event-No. 208
50m Backstroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Jannes Marten Pufahl 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:40.17
2 Linus Merten Simonides 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:37.76
3 Anton Zeno Rauch 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:37.35
4 Werner Bock 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:34.89
5 Yannick Leon Lenk 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:35.33
6 Erik Thielicke 2004 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:37.68
7 William Lundblad 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:39.02
8 Vincent Passek 2006 GER Berliner TSC 00:40.20
9

Heat 2
0
1 Lucas Lehmann 2003 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:37.05
2 Jacob Söderberg 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:36.01
3 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:35.47
4 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:34.61
5 Malthe Elkjær 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:34.89
6 Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:35.74
7 Nikolai Sander 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:36.96
8 Jonas Böcklein 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:37.27
9

Heat 3
0
1 Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:35.66
2 Tómas Magnússon 2002 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:34.36
3 Jan Oliver Erdmann 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:33.56
4 Emil Kernen 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:32.59
5 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:33.18
6 Gustav Lind 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:34.23
7 Thor Grandin 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:35.40
8 Johannes K. Larsen 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:35.99
9

Heat 4
0
1 Benjamin Rohde 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:32.43
2 Anders Rasmussen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:32.10
3 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:31.71
4 Niclas Kopf 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:30.34
5 Marius Nørgaard 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:31.11
6 Lawrence Langley 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:32.06
7 Bennet Aaron Simonides 2001 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:32.15
8 Jakob Grene 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:32.83
9

Event-No. 209
100m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Linda Piotrowski 2003 GER Berliner TSC 01:20.03
2 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:16.66
3 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:14.53
4 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:11.89
5 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:12.82
6 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:14.91
7 Andrea Schulz Mikkelsen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:18.42
8 Meike Meret Wirth 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:22.99
9
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Event-No. 209
100m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 2
0
1 Evelina Håkansson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:20.26
2 Amelie Peter 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:18.59
3 Astrid Nielsen 2002 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:16.90
4 Thilde Timmermand 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:15.52
5 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:16.02
6 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:18.27
7 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:19.09
8 Ingrid Norstedt 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:20.35
9

Heat 3
0
1 Sarah Bryld Jensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:16.14
2 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:13.43
3 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:11.30
4 Ellen Nielsen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:07.94
5 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:08.50
6 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:11.81
7 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:14.34
8 Anne Julia Hartmann 2001 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 01:16.34
9

Heat 4
0
1 Laura Triebe 2000 GER Berliner TSC 01:09.25
2 Sofie Rasmussen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 01:08.61
3 Madeleine Grönberg 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:08.03
4 Lisa Schøn 1999 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:04.31
5 Amalie Bærentsen 2000 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:05.21
6 Hannah Fleng M. Jensen 2000 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:08.31
7 Julie Lundorff Larsen 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:08.62
8 Anna Rabis 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:09.83
9

Heat 5
0
1 Asta Blanch 1996 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:05.59
2 Jackie Gade 1998 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:05.13
3 Kalinka T. Mogensen 1995 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:03.06
4 Katrine Holm Sørensen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.17
5 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:02.21
6 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.71
7 Fanny Andersson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:05.38
8 Josefiné Mayer 1997 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:06.06
9

Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Leon Pohl 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:08.92
2 Ivo Mix 2000 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:07.67
3 Gustav Yde 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 01:00.70
4 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:00.02
5 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:00.61
6 Nicolas Nolén 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:03.60
7 Jakob Mose 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.35
8 Oliver Østergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Brædstrup Svømmeklub 01:11.56
9
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Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 2
0
1 Matthias Schmidt 1999 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 01:08.78
2 Nils Marquardt 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:06.83
3 Oliver Kramer Andersen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:05.96
4 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:58.57
5 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:04.71
6 Oliver Phil Langsted 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:06.70
7 Tom Planeth 1999 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 01:07.79
8 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:10.29
9

Heat 3
0
1 Rasmus Larsen 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.62
2 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:00.22
3 Mikael Thode Sørensen 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:59.65
4 Lasse Dall 1997 DEN Odder IGF 00:57.71
5 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.12
6 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.90
7 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:01.32
8 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:01.68
9

Heat 4
0
1 Frank Förtsch 1988 GER SG Region Oldenburg (TW) 00:58.44
2 Ahmad Attellesey 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:57.50
3 Marc Wewstaedt 1990 GER SGS Hannover 00:56.90
4 Viktor B. Bromer 1993 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:55.65
5 Timo Zwiesigk 1995 GER Berliner TSC 00:55.81
6 Sebastian Strandberg 1994 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:57.11
7 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:58.35
8 Malte Schölermann 1994 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:58.57
9


